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Hydro Ottawa Limited

List of Applicant and Intervenors
Updated — October 26, 2007.

Applicant Rep. and Address for Service

Hydro Ottawa Limited Ms. Lynne Anderson
Chief Regulatory Affairs &
Government Relations Officer
3025 Albion Road N.
P. O. Box 8700
Ottawa ON K1G 354

Tel: 613-738-5499 Ext. 527
Fax: 613-738-5485
Email: lynneanderson@hydroottawa.com

Counsel for Applicant Rep. and Address for Service

Jerry Farrell

Fraser Milner Casgrain LLP
First Canadian Place, Ste. 3900
100 King Street West

Toronto ON M5X 1B2

Tel:  416-863-4384
Fax: 416-863-4592
Email: jerry.farrell@fmc-law.com

AND Helen T. Newland
Fraser Milner Casgrain LLP
First Canadian Place, Ste. 3900
100 King Street West
Toronto ON M5X 1B2

Tel: 416-863-4471
Fax: 416-863-4592
Email: helen.newland@fmc-law.com
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Intervenor Rep. and Address for Service

Consumer Council of Canada Julie Girvan

(Cco) Consultant
2 Penrose Road
Toronto ON M4S 1P1

Tel:  416-322-7936
Fax: 416-322-9703
Email: jgirvan@ca.inter.net

AND Robert B. Warren
Weir Foulds LLP
The Exchange Tower Suite 1600
P. O. Box 480
130 King Street West
Toronto ON M5X 1J5

Tel:  416-947-5075
Fax: 416-365-1876
Email: rwarren@weirfoulds.com

Energy Probe Research Thomas Adams
Foundation 225 Brunswick Avenue
Toronto ON M5S 2M6

Tel:  416-964-9223 ext. 239
Fax: 416-964-8239
Email: TomAdams@nextcity.com

AND David S. MaclIntosh
225 Brunswick Avenue
Toronto ON M5S 2M6

Tel:  416-964-9223 ext. 235
Fax: 416-964-8239
Email: David.Maclntosh@nextcity.com



mailto:jgirvan@ca.inter.net
mailto:rwarren@weirfoulds.com
mailto:TomAdams@nextcity.com
mailto:David.MacIntosh@nextcity.com

Intervenor

PowerStream Inc.

School Energy Coalition

AND

AND

Rep. and Address for Service

Sarah Giriffiths

Manager of Regulatory Affairs and
Governmental Relations

2800 Rutherford Road

Vaughan ON L4K 2N9

Tel: 905-417-6900 x 8138
Fax: 905-303-2006
Email: sarah.griffiths@powerstream.ca

Bob Williams

Ontario Education Services Corporation

C/o Ontario Public School Boards Association
Coordinator

439 University Avenue, 18™ Floor

Toronto ON M5G 1Y8

Tel:  416-340-2540
Fax: 416-340-7571
Email: bwilliams@opsba.org

John De Vellis

Counsel

Shibley Righton LLP

Barristers & Solicitors

250 University Avenue, Ste. 700
Toronto ON M5H 3E5

Tel:  416-214-5224
Fax: 416-214-5424
Email: john.devellis@shibleyrighton.com

Rachel Chen

Principal Consultant

Institutional Energy Analysis, Inc.
250 University Avenue, Ste. 700
Toronto ON M5H 3E5

Tel:  416-214-5218
Fax: 416-214-5418
Email: Rachel.chen@ieai.ca
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Intervenors Rep. and Address for Service

5. Vulnerable Energy Consumers Michael Buonaguro
Coalition (VECC) Counsel
Public Interest Advocacy Centre
34 King Street East, Ste. 1102
Toronto ON M5C 2X8

Tel: 416-767-1666
Fax: 416-348-0641
Email: mbonaguro@piac.ca

AND Bill Harper
Econalysis Consulting Services
34 King Street East, Ste. 1102
Toronto ON M5C 2X8

Tel:  416-348-0193
Fax: 416-348-0641
Email: bharper@econalysis.ca
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